Friday, February 7
TIME

1:50

2:25

3:00

STUDENT
Peyton Ganss
Sophia Daniels
Lleyton Horan

TITLE

If it Doesn't Challenge You, it Doesn't Change You: The Cultivation of Virtue Through High School Athletics
Life Finds a Way: Reassessing Preconception Genetic Screening

Chasing the Bag: The Relationship Between Christian Living and Wealth



Monday, February 10
TIME

8:40

9:25

10:20

11:15

12:25

1:05

1:50

2:45

STUDENT
Helen Hickman
Sadie Collins
Nathan Mezger
Lydia Fray
Hattie Law
Addie Prouse
Corinne Morgan
Ellie Loftin

TITLE

Friendship is Magic: Rediscovering the Significance of Friendship for Human Flourishing

Just Pray it Away: Weaving Faith and Cognitive Behavioral Therapy into the Fabric of Mental Healing
Why Not Take a Break? Assessing Responsibility of Preventing Addictive Video Game Play

Imagine That: The Destructive Effect of Technology on Childhood Imagination

Food Fight: The Effect of the FDA's Policies on American Diets

All By Myself: The Paradox of Christian Solitude and Human Self-Sufficiency

Our Place In The Stars: A Proposal for Terraforming Mars

Kids These Days: A Comparison of Contemporary Parenting Styles



Tuesday, February 11
TIME

8:40

9:25

10:20

11:15

12:25

1:05

1:50

2:45

STUDENT
Sam Gibson
Haddie Girtz
Lizzie Lewis
Madeline Shaw
Connor Weiss
Sarah Dawson
Cabe Gum
Luke Harper

TITLE

Beyond the Bottle: Examining the Dependency on Medication for Mental lliness

Less is More: The Consequences of Choosing From Unlimited Options

Full. Body. Chills: The Effect of True Crime on Perceptions of Reality

Keeping the Art in Artifical: The Relationship Between Al and Artists

This is Where the Fun Begins: The Lack of Innovation in Contemporary Ciema

Slow Down you Crazy Child: The Importance of Spiritual Rest in a Busy Culture

It's Not About Winning: A Return to the Societal Role of English Football League Clubs
The Price is Wrong: A Solution for Professional Golf in Light of the PGA Tour - LIV Split

***Lizzie Lewis' panel will be closed to grammar students due to content



Wednesday, February 12
TIME

8:40

9:25

10:20

11:15

12:25

1:05

1:50

2:45

STUDENT
Lucas Robertson
Jade Gibson
Hudson Jensen
Emma Howell
Caroline Fesler
Christian Zak
Connor Bowers
Beau McFarlane

TITLE

Jesus Take the Wheel: The Downside of Teenage Driving

Help Wanted: The Importance of Professional Help in Eating Disorder Recovery
Raising the Bar: Curating an Excellent Hip-Hop Culture in the Modern Era

Lose You to Love Me: A Christian Assesment of Modern Self Love

| Bet You Think About Me: The Unexpected Cultural Dominance of Taylor Swift
Why So Serious: A Warning Against the Practice of Method Acting

Just Keep Swimming: The Relationship Between Human Action and the Ocean
The Parent Trap: The Effects of Parenting on Child Development



Thursday, February 13
TIME

8:40

9:25

10:20

11:15

12:25

1:05

1:50

2:45

STUDENT
Benjamin Golik
John Wolverton
George Rowland
Lila Perryman
Beatrice Purdy
Meadow Jackson
Georgia Anderson
Max Bovenkamp

TITLE

Follow the Money: A Financial Analysis of the Nonprofit Hospital System

Jesus Christ: The Allowance of Artistic Liberty in Biblical Film

The Good OI' Days: The Effects of Misconceiving the Past

Sweet Dreams are made of this: Investigating the Purpose of Dreaming

Your Products are Killing You: An Investigation of Toxins in American Consumer Goods.
Follow the Leader: The Relationship Between Following Social Media Influencers and Idolatry
Sharing Isn't Caring: The Viability of Artificial Organs to Combat the Organ Transplant Crisis
After Further Review: The Role of Technology in Sports



Friday, February 14
TIME

8:40

9:25

10:20

11:15

12:25

1:05

1:50

2:45

STUDENT

Josh Hook

Brody Wyman
Hudson Whitehead
Matthew Peterson
Campbell Peterson
Pearson Kronbach
MAKEUP
MAKEUP

TITLE

Tree Huggers: The Issue of Overcrowding in America's National Parks

Talk to Me Goose: The Consequences of Using Unmanned Vehicles in Combat

Saved by the Ball: The Proper Mindset of a Christian Athlete in Sports

We Aren't Comin' To Your City: The Reality of Conference Realignment in College Football
Upward | Look and See Him There: The Necessity of Beauty in Christian Worship
Another Brick in the Wall: An Assessment of Modern Educational Priorities



