Friday, February 7			
TIME	STUDENT	TITLE	
1:50	Peyton Ganss	If it Doesn't Challenge You, it Doesn't Change You: The Cultivation of Virtue Through High Scl	hool Athletics
2:25	Sophia Daniels	Life Finds a Way: Reassessing Preconception Genetic Screening	
3:00	Lleyton Horan	Chasing the Bag: The Relationship Between Christian Living and Wealth	

Monday, February 10			
TIME	STUDENT	TITLE	
8:40	Helen Hickman	Friendship is Magic: Rediscovering the Significance of Friendship for Human Flourishing	
9:25	Sadie Collins	Just Pray it Away: Weaving Faith and Cognitive Behavioral Therapy into the Fabric of Mental Healing	
10:20	Nathan Mezger	Why Not Take a Break? Assessing Responsibility of Preventing Addictive Video Game Play	
11:15	Lydia Fray	Imagine That: The Destructive Effect of Technology on Childhood Imagination	
12:25	Hattie Law	Food Fight: The Effect of the FDA's Policies on American Diets	
1:05	Addie Prouse	All By Myself: The Paradox of Christian Solitude and Human Self-Sufficiency	
1:50	Corinne Morgan	Our Place In The Stars: A Proposal for Terraforming Mars	
2:45	Ellie Loftin	Kids These Days: A Comparison of Contemporary Parenting Styles	

Tuesday, February 11							
TIME	STUDENT	TITLE					
8:40	Sam Gibson	Beyond the Bottle: Examining the Dependency on Medication for Mental Illness					
9:25	Haddie Girtz	Less is More: The Consequences of Choosing From Unlimited Options					
10:20	Lizzie Lewis	Full. Body. Chills: The Effect of True Crime on Perceptions of Reality	***Lizzie Lewis' pa	***Lizzie Lewis' panel will be closed to grammar students due to content		ent	
11:15	Madeline Shaw	Keeping the Art in Artifical: The Relationship Between AI and Artists					
12:25	Connor Weiss	This is Where the Fun Begins: The Lack of Innovation in Contemporary Ciema					
1:05	Sarah Dawson	Slow Down you Crazy Child: The Importance of Spiritual Rest in a Busy Culture					
1:50	Cabe Gum	It's Not About Winning: A Return to the Societal Role of English Football League Clubs					
2:45	Luke Harper	The Price is Wrong: A Solution for Professional Golf in Light of the PGA Tour - LIV Split					

Wednesday, February 12		
TIME	STUDENT	TITLE
8:40	Lucas Robertson	Jesus Take the Wheel: The Downside of Teenage Driving
9:25	Jade Gibson	Help Wanted: The Importance of Professional Help in Eating Disorder Recovery
10:20	Hudson Jensen	Raising the Bar: Curating an Excellent Hip-Hop Culture in the Modern Era
11:15	Emma Howell	Lose You to Love Me: A Christian Assesment of Modern Self Love
12:25	Caroline Fesler	I Bet You Think About Me: The Unexpected Cultural Dominance of Taylor Swift
1:05	Christian Zak	Why So Serious: A Warning Against the Practice of Method Acting
1:50	Connor Bowers	Just Keep Swimming: The Relationship Between Human Action and the Ocean
2:45	Beau McFarlane	The Parent Trap: The Effects of Parenting on Child Development

Thursday, February 13			
TIME	STUDENT	TITLE	
8:40	Benjamin Golik	Follow the Money: A Financial Analysis of the Nonprofit Hospital System	
9:25	John Wolverton	Jesus Christ: The Allowance of Artistic Liberty in Biblical Film	
10:20	George Rowland	The Good OI' Days: The Effects of Misconceiving the Past	
11:15	Lila Perryman	Sweet Dreams are made of this: Investigating the Purpose of Dreaming	
12:25	Beatrice Purdy	Your Products are Killing You: An Investigation of Toxins in American Consumer Goods.	
1:05	Meadow Jackson	Follow the Leader: The Relationship Between Following Social Media Influencers and Idolatry	
1:50	Georgia Anderson	Sharing Isn't Caring: The Viability of Artificial Organs to Combat the Organ Transplant Crisis	
2:45	Max Bovenkamp	After Further Review: The Role of Technology in Sports	

Friday, February 14			
TIME	STUDENT	TITLE	
8:40	Josh Hook	Tree Huggers: The Issue of Overcrowding in America's National Parks	
9:25	Brody Wyman	Talk to Me Goose: The Consequences of Using Unmanned Vehicles in Combat	
10:20	Hudson Whitehead	Saved by the Ball: The Proper Mindset of a Christian Athlete in Sports	
11:15	Matthew Peterson We Aren't Comin' To Your City: The Reality of Conference Realignment in College F		
12:25	Campbell Peterson	mpbell Peterson Upward I Look and See Him There: The Necessity of Beauty in Christian Worship	
1:05	Pearson Kronbach	Another Brick in the Wall: An Assessment of Modern Educational Priorities	
1:50	MAKEUP		
2:45	MAKEUP		